
Neesa Agritech & Foods Limited (In CIRP) t

List of Employees Amount in Rs.

Sr. No. Employee Amount Claimed Amount Admitted Amount under Verification

1 Ravikumar P. Patel 12,98,403                   4,60,151                      8,38,252                                  

2 Nayankumar Solanki 68,326                         25,219                         43,107                                      

3 Nilesh Mewada 2,60,082                      1,13,159                      1,46,923                                  

4 Ravi Govani 75,095                         -                               75,095                                      

17,01,906                   5,98,529                      11,03,377                                

 

Total


